
Equity Committee Membership
2019/2020

2019-08-08

Titles Name Faculty Phone Email

Darlene Juschka 

Gwen Grinyer 

Jesse Bazzul 

Meaghan Jones 

Cindy Hanson

Barbara McNeil 

Brenda Green 

Jean Hillabold

Gender Religion & C 585-5280 Darlene.Juschka@uregina.ca

Physics 337-2990 Gwen.Grinyer@uregina.ca

Education 585-4529 Jesse.Bazzul@uregina.ca

Enrolment Services 337-3175 Meaghan.Jones@uregina.ca

Education 4153 Cindy.Hanson@uregina.ca

Education 585-4403 Barbara.McNeil@uregina.ca

FNUC 790-5950 Bgreen@firstnationsuniversity.ca

English 585-4669 Jean.Hillabold@uregina.ca

Kay Doxilly         Financial Services 337-3138        Kay.Doxilly@uregina.ca

Simon Granovsky-Larsen      Politics & Int'l Studies       585-5679        Simon.Granovsky-Larsen@uregina.ca

Chair Claire Carter Gender Religion & C 585-4668 Claire.Carter@uregina.ca

Executive Director Kevin Siebert URFA 337-2968 Kevin.Siebert@uregina.ca

Member Services Officer Colin Tether URFA 337-8887 Colin.Tether@uregina.ca

President Sylvain Rheault La Cité univers franc 4317 URFA.President@uregina.ca


